 EliteLux M2  SSeerriieess
Elite Enterprises (H.K.) Co., Ltd
Flat 1603A, 16/F., Nanyang Plaza, 57 Hung To Road, Kwun Tong, H.K.                    Ver 1.2
Tel: (852) 2723-3122  Fax: (852) 2723-3990  Email: info@elite-ent.com.hk              Page: 1/8
“Finally, the  EliteLux upgraded Master
series is a family of high power LED based
GU10 lamp that is all right. Right looks,
right design, right form factor, right

G Green 525nm
Narrow Spot Model (15° Beam Angle)
ORDER CODE
Color
Wavelength or
CCT (nm/K)
Operating
Voltage (V)
LED Power
(W)
Typical
Luminous
Flux (lm)
Typical
Illuminance
@ 1m (Lux)
BEAM ANGLE
EL1-M2WN-2F Cool White 5000K~7000K 40 lm
EL1-M2VN-2F Warm White 2800K~3800K 30 lm 440
EL1-M2RN-2F Red 625 nm 40 lm
EL1-M2AN-2F Yellow 595 nm 40 lm
EL1-M2BN-2F Blue 470 nm 15 lm
EL1-M2GN-2F Green 530 nm
110/220V AC
1X1W
40 lm
15° ±2°
EL3-M2WN-2F Cool White 5000K~7000K 75 lm 1000
EL3-M2VN-2F Warm White 2800K~3800K 45 lm
EL3 -M2RN-2F Red 625 nm 55 lm
EL3-M2AN-2F Yellow 595 nm 60 lm
EL3-M2BN-2F Blue 470 nm 25 lm
EL3 -M2GN-2F Green 530 nm
110/220V AC
1X3W
55 lm
15° ±2°
 EliteLux M2  SSeerriieess
Elite Enterprises (H.K.) Co., Ltd
Flat 1603A, 16/F., Nanyang Plaza, 57 Hung To Road, Kwun Tong, H.K.                    Ver 1.2
Tel: (852) 2723-3122  Fax: (852) 2723-3990  Email: info@elite-ent.com.hk              Page: 4/8
Wide Spot Model (35° Beam Angle)
ORDER CODE
Color
Wavelength or
CCT (nm/K)
Operating
Voltage (V)
LED Power
(W)
Typical
Luminous
Flux (lm)
Typical
Illuminance
@ 1m (Lux)
BEAM ANGLE
EL1-M2WS-2F Cool White 5000K~7000K 40 lm 260
EL1-M2VS-2F Warm White 2800K~3800K 30 lm 150
EL1-M2RS-2F Red 625 nm 40 lm 400
EL1-M2AS-2F Yellow 595 nm 40 lm 400
EL1-M2BS-2F Blue 470 nm 15 lm 100
EL1-M2GS-2F Green 530 nm
110/220V AC
1X1W
40 lm 300
35° ±2°
EL3-M2WS-2F Cool White 5000K~7000K 75 lm 400
EL3-M2VS-2F Warm White 2800K~3800K 45 lm 260
EL3-M2RS-2F Red 625 nm 55 lm 600
EL3-M2AS-2F Yellow 595 nm 60 lm 600
EL3-M2BS-2F Blue 470 nm 25 lm 180
EL3-M2GS-2F Green 530 nm
110/220V AC
1X3W
55 lm 400
35° ±2°
Flood Model (60° Beam Angle)
ORDER CODE
Color
Wavelength or
CCT (nm/K)
Operating
Voltage (V)
LED Power
(W)
Typical
Luminous
Flux (lm)
Typical
Illuminance
@ 1m (Lux)
BEAM ANGLE
EL1-M2WF-2F Cool White 5000K~7000K 30 lm
EL1-M2VF-2F Warm White 2800K~3800K 25 lm
EL1-M2RF-2F Red 625 nm 36 lm
EL1-M2AF-2F Yellow 595 nm 35 lm
EL1-M2BF-2F Blue 470 nm 8 lm
EL1-M2GF-2F Green 530 nm
110/220V AC
1X1W
35 lm
60° ±2°